Post tax
£1.16bn

Tax
£0.29bn

£1.45bn

2015 OP

Low to mid single
digit CAGR

Low to mid
single digit

CAGR

£0.8bn

£1.0bn

 2015 2016 2017 2018 Special Dividends

51

Delivery of management actions: dedicated team focusing on opportunities
to optimise our c.£240bn balance sheet

• Commercial mortgage
sale/restructuring

• Equity release securitisation

• Expense reductions
• Balance sheet hedging Actions executed

Capital synergies

Ongoing
management
actions

• Diversification driven by Part VII transfers in 2016 and 2017
• Friends Life economic capital optimisation
• Capitalisation of cost synergies

• Further expense reductions
• With Profits management
• Product and fund rationalisation

• Asset optimisation
• Further hedging and reinsurance
• Sale/purchase of blocks of business

Driving £150-200m IFRS earnings p.a. plus £1bn capital synergies

52

Balance sheet: Strong capital position and low market sensitivity

UK Life Solvency II ratio

Risk reduction

Excess capital

Minimum Capital
requirement
(“MCR”)

FY15: 156%
coverage ratio

100% Solvency
Capital Requirement
(“SCR”)

Not to scale

Equities movement
(decrease)

-10% -25%

Interest
rates
-25bps

Corporate bond
spreads

+100bps

Longevity
shock

155% 153% 155% 154%
147%

Working range

53

Aviva’s market leading position and competitive advantage will drive
cash flow plus growth

Leading
position in

growing
markets

Competitive
advantage from
multi-line model

Low to mid single digit
earnings growth

£3.5 – 4.0bn

cash remittances
(2016 – 18)

Aviva Investors
Accelerating Profit Growth
6 July 2016

Euan Munro
Chief Executive Officer, Aviva Investors

Where is Aviva Investors today?

How will we win?

What does success look like?

55

What we are here to answer

56

AI – Low cost, scale manufacturer; 3% Group profits

AIMS TR
AIMS Income
+ Incubators

2015 £105m
33% increase on 2014

84% vs BM

£300bn AUM
Multi location

Multiple asset classes

Scale New Solutions Investment
Performance

Profit Recovery

57

AI – Transforming to strong profit contributor